ISIS_Cycle_2008_3

Date

RBno Pl

Sample

SE

Local Contact

Tue 09/09/2008
Wed 10/09/2008

770001
770001

SCh/POL

Ron Smith

Thu 11/09/2008

Fri 12/09/2008
Sat 13/09/2008
Sun 14/09/2008

820180 Levin
820180
820180
820180

AgNb0.5Ta0.503

FUR/GEM,CCR/TL/He/GEM

Matt Tucker

Mon 15/09/2008 820087 Attfield LaxBi1-xMnO3 (x =0, 0.1 and 0.2) CCR/TL/He/GEM Winfried Kockelmann
Tue 16/09/2008 820087
Wed 17/09/2008 810222 Chippindale platinum cyanide CCR/TL/He/GEM Alex Hannon
Thu 18/09/2008 810222
Fri 19/09/2008 820382 Irvine SmBa0.55r0.5C0205+d FUR/GEM Winfried Kockelmann
Sat 20/09/2008 820382
Sun 21/09/2008
Mon 22/09/2008 810176 Dove Barium carbonate FUR/GEM Matt Tucker
Tue 23/09/2008 810176
Wed 24/09/2008 810176
Thu 25/09/2008 810176
Fri 26/09/2008 810384 Rainford La(1-x)YxMn4AI8 OC/50/V,SRI/ Winfried Kockelmann
Sat 27/09/2008 810384
Sun 28/09/2008 810384
Mon 29/09/2008 820405 Walker Cu(2) O(8) C(28) H(14) GH/,0C/100/V Winfried Kockelmann
Tue 30/09/2008 820405
Wed 01/10/2008 820405
Thu 02/10/2008 720553 Manti bronze AMB/ Winfried Kockelmann
Fri 03/10/2008 810386 Bychkov P-S
Sat 04/10/2008 820424 Bychkov Ag-Ge-Se AMB/
Sun 05/10/2008 820424
Mon 06/10/2008 820039 Fukunaga (7Li2S)100-x(P2S5)x (x=20,30,40), P2S5 AMB/ Alex Hannon
Tue 07/10/2008 810396 Mitchell polystyrene + nanoparticles (silica and silver) FUR/ Alex Hannon
Wed 08/10/2008 810396
Thu 09/10/2008 820165 Bramwell Ba2HoSb0O6 MGC/GEM Laurent Chapon



Fri 10/10/2008 820165
Sat 11/10/2008 820165

Sun 12/10/2008 Reserve
Mon 13/10/2008 Reserve

Tue 14/10/2008 820301 David LiD AMB/ Laurent Chapon
Wed 15/10/2008 820301



